HEALTHCARE CATALOGUE
CASTORS AND WHEELS
2
Clinics and hospitals are a place of calmness and recovery.
With our low-noise solutions, we help patients feel comfortable
and can recover. At the same time, our products ensure safe
and ergonomic work for nursing staff.
This is exactly why we have launched a groundbreaking mobility

Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors with central,
total or directional lock
100 32 28 96 38 138 100 2476PJP100R26-28S45
100 32 32 51 38 138 100 2476PJP100R36-32S30
100 32 28 96 38 138 100 2476XSP100R26-28S45
100 32 32 50 38 138 100 2476XSP100R36-32S30
Swivel Castors with central,
total lock
125 32 28 96 41 163 100 2476PJP125R26-28S45
125 32 32 51 41 163 100 2476PJP125R36-32S30
125 32 28 96 41 163 100 2476XSP125R26-28S45
125 32 32 50 41 163 100 2476XSP125R36-32S30
150 32 28 96 45 188 100 2476PJP150R26-28S45
150 32 32 51 45 188 100 2476PJP150R36-32S30
150 32 28 96 45 188 100 2476XSP150R26-28S45
150 32 32 51 45 188 100 2476XSP150R36-32S30
100 32 28 96 38 138 100 2474PJP100R26-28S45
100 32 32 51 38 138 100 2474PJP100R36-32S30
100 32 28 96 38 138 100 2474XSP100R26-28S45
100 32 32 50 38 138 100 2474XSP100R36-32S30
125 32 28 96 41 163 100 2474PJP125R26-28S45
125 32 32 50 41 163 100 2474PJP125R36-32S30
125 32 28 96 41 163 100 2474XSP125R26-28S45
125 32 32 50 41 163 100 2474XSP125R36-32S30
150 32 28 96 45 188 100 2474PJP150R26-28S45
150 32 32 51 45 188 100 2474PJP150R36-32S30
150 32 28 96 45 188 100 2474XSP150R26-28S45
150 32 32 51 45 188 100 2474XSP150R36-32S30
CARE BEDS
Agila - Single wheel castors
Material
Swivel castor with central, total lock and central directional lock. Housing made of pressed steel, bright zinc plated,

 [k
g]
Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
125 32 28 45 35 158 150 2040UAP125R05-28
125 32 32 45 35 158 150 2040UAP125R05-32
125 32 28 45 35 158 150 2040XSX125R05-28
125 32 32 45 35 158 150 2040XSX125R05-32
150 32 28 45 40 183 150 2040UAP150R05-28
150 32 28 45 40 183 150 2040XSX150R05-28
150 32 32 45 40 183 150 2040UAP150R05-32
150 32 32 45 40 183 150 2040XSX150R05-32
200 35 28 45 60 229 150 2040UAX200R05-28
200 35 28 45 60 229 150 2040XSX200R05-28
200 35 32 45 60 229 150 2040UAX200R05-32
200 35 32 45 60 229 150 2040XSX200R05-32
Information
TÜV Süd certified product
HOSPITAL BEDS
Integral - Single wheel castors

Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors with central,
total lock
125 32 28 96 35 158 150 2046UAP125R26-28S45 4xM8
125 32 32 51 35 158 150 2046UAP125R36-32S30 4xM6
125 32 28 96 35 158 150 2046XSX125R26-28S45 4xM8
125 32 32 51 35 158 150 2046XSX125R36-32S30 4xM6
150 32 28 96 40 183 150 2046UAP150R26-28S45 4xM8
150 32 32 51 40 183 150 2046UAP150R36-32S30 4xM6
150 32 28 96 40 183 150 2046XSX150R26-28S45 RAL9002 4xM8
150 32 32 51 40 183 150 2046XSX150R36-32S30 4xM6
200 35 28 96 60 229 150 2046XSX200R26-28S45 RAL 9002 4xM8
200 35 32 51 60 229 150 2046XSX200R36-32S30 4xM6
200 35 28 96 60 229 150 2046UAX200R26-28S45 4xM8
200 35 32 51 60 229 150 2046UAX200R36-32S30 4xM6
Information
TÜV Süd certified product
HOSPITAL BEDS
Integral - Single wheel castors

Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors with central,
total or directional lock
125 32 28 96 35 158 150 2044UAP125R26-28S45 4xM8
125 32 32 51 35 158 150 2044UAP125R36-32S30 4xM6
125 32 28 96 35 158 150 2044XSX125R26-28S45 4xM8
125 32 32 51 35 158 150 2044XSX125R36-32S30 4xM6
150 32 28 96 40 183 150 2044UAP150R26-28S45 4xM8
150 32 32 51 40 183 150 2044UAP150R36-32S30 4xM6
150 32 28 96 40 183 150 2044XSX150R26-28S45 D RAL 9002 4xM8
150 32 32 51 40 183 150 2044XSX150R36-32S30 4xM6
200 35 28 96 60 229 150 2044UAX200R26-28S45 4xM8
200 35 32 51 60 229 150 2044UAX200R36-32S30 4xM6
200 35 28 96 60 229 150 2044XSX200R26-28S45 RAL 9002 4xM8
200 35 32 51 60 229 150 2044XSX200R36-32S30 4xM6
Information
TÜV Süd certified product
HOSPITAL BEDS
Integral - Single wheel castors

g]
Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors
125 15 32 45 40 130 150 5940UAP125R05-32
150 15 32 45 47,5 155 150 5940UAP150R05-32
Swivel Castors with central,
total or directional lock
125 15 32 50 40 130 150 5946UAP125R36-32S30OH130 4xM6
125 15 32 50 40 150 150 5946UAP125R36-32S30OH150 4xM6
150 15 32 50 47,5 155 150 5946UAP150R36-32S30OH155 4xM6
150 15 32 50 47,5 175 150 5946UAP150R36-32S30OH175 4xM6
Swivel Castors with central,
total lock
125 15 32 50 40 130 150 5944UAP125R36-32S30OH130 4xM6
125 15 32 50 40 150 150 5944UAP125R36-32S30OH150 4xM6
150 15 32 50 47,5 155 150 5944UAP150R36-32S30OH155 4xM6
150 15 32 50 47,5 175 150 5944UAP150R36-32S30OH175 4xM6
Information
TÜV Süd certified product
Linea clinic
Further information on www.tente.com

Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors with central,
total or directional lock
125 15 32 50 40 130 150 5946USC125R36-32S30OH130 4xM6
125 15 32 50 40 150 150 5946USC125R36-32S30OH150 4xM6
150 15 32 50 47,5 155 150 5946USC150R36-32S30OH155 4xM6
150 15 32 50 47,5 175 150 5946USC150R36-32S30OH175 4xM6
Swivel Castors with central,
total lock
125 15 32 50 40 130 150 5944USC125R36-32S30OH130 4xM6
125 15 32 50 40 150 150 5944USC125R36-32S30OH150 4xM6
150 15 32 50 47,5 155 150 5944USC150R36-32S30OH155 4xM6
150 15 32 50 47,5 175 150 5944USC150R36-32S30OH175 4xM6
Information
TÜV Süd certified product
HOSPITAL BEDS
Linea clinic - Twin wheel castors

Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors with central,
total lock
100 15 28 96 31 129 125 2946UAP100R26-28S45 4xM8
100 15 32 51 31 129 125 2946UAP100R36-32S30 4xM6
100 15 28 96 31 129 125 2946USX100R26-28S45 4xM8
100 15 32 51 31 129 125 2946USX100R36-32S30 4xM6
125 12 28 96 37,5 150 125 2946UAP125R26-28S45 4xM8
125 12 32 51 37,5 150 125 2946UAP125R36-32S30 4xM6
125 12 28 96 37,5 150 125 2946USX125R26-28S45 4xM8
125 12 32 51 37,5 150 125 2946USX125R36-32S30 4xM6
150 15 28 96 45 175 150 2946UAP150R26-28S45 4xM8
150 15 32 51 45 175 150 2946UAP150R36-32S30 4xM6
150 15 28 96 45 175 150 2946USX150R26-28S45 4xM8
150 15 32 51 45 175 150 2946USX150R36-32S30 4xM6
Swivel Castors with central,
total or directional lock
100 15 28 96 31 129 125 2944UAP100R26-28S45 4xM8
100 15 32 51 31 129 125 2944UAP100R36-32S30 4xM6
100 15 28 96 31 129 125 2944USX100R26-28S45 4xM8
100 15 32 51 31 129 125 2944USX100R36-32S30 4xM6
125 12 28 96 37,5 150 125 2944UAP125R26-28S45 4xM8
125 12 32 51 37,5 150 125 2944UAP125R36-32S30 4xM6
125 12 28 96 37,5 150 125 2944USX125R26-28S45 4xM8
125 12 32 51 37,5 150 125 2944USX125R36-32S30 4xM6
150 15 28 96 45 175 150 2944UAP150R26-28S45 RAL9002 4xM8
150 15 32 51 45 175 150 2944UAP150R36-32S30 4xM6
150 15 28 96 45 175 150 2944USX150R26-28S45 RAL 9002 4xM8
150 15 32 51 45 175 150 2944USX150R36-32S30 4xM6
Information
TÜV Süd certified product
HOSPITAL BEDS
Integral twin - Twin wheel castors

Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel castor with central
total lock
100 32 36 51 36 137 100 5346PJP100R36-32S35 D 9002 4xM6
125 32 32 51 38 161 100 5346PJP125R36-32S35 D 9002 4xM6
Swivel castor with central,
total lock and central
directional lock
100 32 36 51 36 137 100 5344PJP100R36-32S35 D 9002 4xM6
125 32 32 51 38 161 100 5344PJP125R36-32S35 D 9002 4xM6
Information
TÜV Süd certified product
HOSPITAL BEDS
Levina care - Single wheel castors

g]
Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors
55 11 10 57 40 5920UAI055L51-10
65 11 10 67 50 5920UAI065L51-10 DOM18
Swivel Castors with wheel
brake
55 11 10 57 40 5925UAI055L51-10
65 11 10 67 50 5925UAI065L51-10 DOM18
Swivel Castors with
intermittend brake
55 11 10 57 40 5923UAI055L51-10
65 11 10 67 5923UAI065L51-10 Dom18
Stylea
50
Information for fitting option L51
Suitable mounting

Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors
75 25 10 27 103 75 5220PJP075L51-10
125 32 11 38 161 100 5370PJP125P30-11 or 13
125 32 38 161 100
Swivel Castors with wheel
brake
75 25 10 27 103 75 5225PJP075L51-10
Swivel Castors with total lock
100 32 11 36 137 100 5377PJP100P30-11 or 13
125 32 11 38 161 100 5377PJP125P30-11 or 13
150 32 11 38 190 100 5377PJP150P30-11 or 13
Information plate fitting P50
Size of plate: 77 x 67 mm
Plate hole centers: 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 mm
Plate hole: 8,5 mm
Other plate sizes available.
100 32 11 36 137 100 5370PJP100P30-11 or 13
5370PJP125P50 plate fitting
150 32 13 38 190 100 5370PJP150P30-11 or 13
150 32 38 190 100 5370PJP150P50 plate fitting
150 32 38 190 100 5377PJP150P50 plate fitting
DRIP STANDS AND INVENTORY
Levina - Single wheel castors
Material
Swivel castor, housing and wheels made from high grade synthetic materials, double ball bearing swivel head.

g]
Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors
50 12 10 15 50,5 100 5920UAP050L51-10 LOAD
75 15 10 23 75,5 100 5920UAP075L51-10
100 20 11 32 100 100 5920UAP100L51-11
Swivel Castors with wheel
brake
50 12 10 15 50,5 100 5925UAP050L51-10 LOAD
75 15 10 23 75,5 100 5925UAP075L51-10
100 20 11 32 100 100 5925UAP100L51-11
Linea
DRIP STANDS AND INVENTORY
Linea - Twin wheel castors
Material

g]
Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors
75 15 10 23 78 90 5940UAP075P30-10 LH
100 20 10 32 103 100 5940UAP100P30-10 LH
Swivel Castors with wheel
brake
75 15 10 23 78 90 5945UAP075P30-10 LH
100 20 10 32 103 100 5945UAP100P30-10 LH
Swivel Castors with total lock
100 20 11 32 118 100 5947UAP100P30-11 KICK PEDAL
100 20 13 32 118 120 5947UAP100P30-13 KICK PEDAL
100 20 11 32 118 100 5947UAP125P30-11 KICK PEDAL
125 20 13 40 143 130 5947UAP125P30-13 KICK PEDAL
Ergonomic foot pedal
All castors with a standard lock are
available with a larger kick pedal for
quick and easy operation with any kind

g]
Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors
75 25 11 24 100 75 2470PJP075P30-11
100 32 11 38 135 100 2470PJP100P30-11
125 32 11 41 160 100 2470PJP125P30-11 or 13
150 32 11 45 185 100 2470PJP150P30-11 or 13
Swivel Castors with total lock
75 25 11 24 100 75 2477PJP075P30-11
100 32 11 43,5 135 100 2477PJP100P30-11 or 13
125 32 11 41 160 100 2477PJP125P30-11 or 13
150 32 11 36 185 100 2477PJP150P30-11 or 13
50 19 11 24 69 40 2475UAP050P30-11
TROLLEYS
Agila - Single wheel castors
Material
Swivel castor, housing made of pressed steel, bright zinc plated, blue passivated, double ball bearing swivel head, wheel

g]
Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors
50 20 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 6,3 24 69 40 2470UAP050P40
50 20 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 6,3 24 69 50 2470UAK050P40
75 25 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 6,3 24 100 75 2470PJP075P40
100 32 77 x 67 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 8,5 38 135 100 2470PJP100P50
125 32 77 x 67 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 8,5 41 160 100 2470PJP125P50
150 32 77 x 67 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 8,5 45 185 100 2470PJP150P50
Fixed Castors
50 19 55 x 55 44/38,5 x 44/38,5 6,3 69 40 2478UAP050P41
75 25 67 x 60 48/40 x 48/40 6,3 100 75 2478PJP075P40
100 32 77 x 67 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 8,5 135 100 2478PJP100P50
125 32 77 x 67 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 8,5 160 100 2478PJP125P50
150 32 77 x 67 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 8,5 185 100 2478PJP150P50
Swivel Castors with wheel
brake
50 19 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 6,3 24 69 40 2475UAP050P40
75 25 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 6,3 24 100 75 2477PJP075P40
100 32 77 x 67 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 8,5 43,5 135 100 2477PJP100P50
125 32 77 x 67 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 8,5 41 160 100 2477PJP125P50
150 32 77 x 67 61,5/56 x 51,5/46,5 8,5 36 185 100 2477PJP150P50
TROLLEYS
Agila - Single wheel castors
Material
Swivel castor, housing made of pressed steel, bright zinc plated, blue passivated, double ball bearing swivel head, plate

 n
um
be
r
Swivel Castors
50 12 10 15 50,5 100 5920UAP050L51-10 LOAD
75 15 10 23 75,5 100 5920UAP075L51-10
100 20 11 32 100 100 5920UAP100L51-11
Swivel Castors with wheel
brake
50 13 10 50 100 5925UAP050L51-10
75 15 10 75,5 100 5925UAP075L51-10
Swivel Castors
75 15 10 23 78 90 5940UAP075P30-10 LH
100 20 10 32 103 100 5940UAP100P30-10 LH
125 20 11 40 143 130 5940UAP125P30-11 or 13
150 22 13 52 170 150 5940UAP150P30-13
Swivel Castors with
total lock
100 20 11 32 118 120 5947UAP100P30-11
125 20 11 40 143 130 5947UAP125P30-11 or 13
150 22 13 52 170 130 5947UAP150P30-13
Swivel Castors with
wheel brake
75 15 10 23 78 90 5945UAP075P30-10 LH
100 20 10 32 103 100 5945UAP100P30-10 LH

ria
l n
um
be
r
O
rd
er
 n
um
be
r
Supratech wheels
200 32 100 PJP200x32-Ø8
Swivel Castors with total lock
125 32 13 41 160 100 2477PJP125P30-13
150 32 13 36 185 100 2477PJP150P30-13
Swivel Castors with total lock
125 32 13 41 160 100 2477DIK125P30-13
150 32 13 36 185 100 2477DIK150P30-13
Swivel Castors
187 29 12 50 235 70 5340RNP190S70-M14x22
Agila
XSP200x32-Ø8200 32 160
PORTER CHAIRS
Wheels and castors